P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 I

5
Incremental encoderS dLs40
Type code
Type
e eco
Mechanical design
S 3 Solid shaft, face mount flange, 6 mm x 12 mm
communication interface / connection type
a V 4.5 V ... 5.5 V, ttl/rS-422, 6 channel / cable, 8-wire, 2 m, radial
G V 10 V ... 27 V, Htl/Push pull, 3 channel / cable, 5-wire, 2 m, radial
r V 10 V ... 27 V, open collector, 3 channel / cable, 5-wire, 2 m, radial
resolution
0050 … 1024 Pulses per revolution 1) 2)
d l S 4 0  - S 3 0
1) See table “Pulses per revolution”.
2) other pulses upon request.
Pulses per revolution (other pulses upon request)
dLs40
50
60
100
200
360
400
500
600
1000
1024
A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
 E n c o d E r s  |  s I c K 8025881/2020-10-02
Subject to change without notice
6
dLs40 Incremental encoderS
ordering information
• Mechanical design: Solid shaft, face mount flange
• Shaft diameter: 6 mm
• Communication interface: Incremental
communication Inter-
face detail
supply voltage connection type Pulses per revolution Type Part no.
Htl / Push pull 10 V ... 27 V cable, 5-wire, radial,
2 m
50 dlS40e-S3GV00050 1109600
60 dlS40e-S3GV00060 1109601
100 dlS40e-S3GV00100 1109602
360 dlS40e-S3GV00360 1109612
400 dlS40e-S3GV00400 1109604
500 dlS40e-S3GV00500 1109605
600 dlS40e-S3GV00600 1109611
1,000 dlS40e-S3GV01000 1111788
1,024 dlS40e-S3GV01024 1109606
open collector 10 V ... 27 V cable, 5-wire, radial,
2 m
360 dlS40e-S3rV00360 1112897
400 dlS40e-S3rV00400 1109607